June A.R.E. Workshop 2020

LOCATION: Unity Church, 9228 Walnut Grove Rd, Cordova, TN

SCHEDULE: Check-In: 8:30 am Saturday, presentation starts at 9:30 am and ends at 4:30 pm

Limited Seating – Be Sure to Register Early!

For information contact the Registrar, Rosemary Batorski, at 901-212-6099 or rbatorski@uthsc.edu

MEALS: Lunch break is only one hour and can be ordered in advance on site before 9:30 am, or bring your own lunch. Light refreshments available at the breaks.

DIRECTIONS: Traveling west on I-40 to Memphis take the Germantown Rd exit going south for several miles and exit at Walnut Grove Road going east for 2 miles; Unity Church is on a hill to the left about a half-mile past Walgreens when the road becomes only 2 lanes.

Traveling east on I-40 to Memphis use the new bridge over the Mississippi River. Within one mile into Memphis turn left onto the north loop at the Nashville I-40 Exit sign. Continue on the North loop for about 20 minutes. Bypass the second I-40 Nashville sign - Exit 12- C approx. 12 miles later – continuing south to get to Exit 13 Walnut Grove Road East. Continue east on Walnut Grove Road past Baptist Hospital, Agri-Center International and the Germantown Parkway exit. Once you pass the Germantown Parkway exit, Unity Church will be an additional 2 miles on your left. You will see the church sign and entrance about a half-mile past Walgreens.

REGISTRATION: You may register online at www.CAREMemphis.org & PAY online using a credit card OR complete the form online and mail your check OR fill out the form below and mail it in with your check:

Address(es):	Yes! Please Register Me for the one day workshop! Contact: Rosemary Batorski, Registrar, for more information rbatorsk@uthsc.edu or 901-212-6099
CityState/Zip:	Name(s):
	Address(es):
	CityState/Zip:
No. Adults @ \$45 (Before 6:00 pm May15) Each for Total \$	No. Adults @ \$45 (Before 6:00 pm May15) Each for Total \$
No. Adults @ \$65 (Postmarked After 6:00 pm May15) Each for Total \$ Refunds available upon request 48 hours prior to the event.	

Make check/money order payable to:

Rosemary Batorski, Registrar, 2177 Court Ave., Memphis TN 38104